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Part Number

000000-00
449921-00
445861-30
445860-00
449899-05
445879-17
5140110-67
5140110-67
000000-00
330003-04
330003-08
330005-01
444793-00
448269-00
464228-00

445886-00SV

330019-13
447846-00
445217-02
700248-00
445882-00
447847-00
000000-00
445876-00
450826-00
464205-00
034808-00

PartsList for 4287-220 Type 101

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH

END CAP ASSY
SWITCH KIT
SWITCH KIT

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PROTECTOR,CORD
RING, RETAINING
SCREW
TERMINAL
CASE-FIELD
SCREW,M4X19
PADDLE

SLEEVE

O RING

CONTACT STRIP
LOCK BUTTON

No Longer Available
BAFFLE, FAN
COUPLING
DRIVER,KEY
CLOSURE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
44
46
48
49
50

Part Number

021955-00
330003-08
400834-00
000000-00
000000-00
935812-00
000000-00
N115813

045488-00
030076-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-08
152176-00

PartsList for 4287-220 Type 101

Description

SLEEVE
BEARING,BALL
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SLEEVE

No Longer Available
SPINDLE

COLLET

WRENCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
LABEL,ID
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